
41000 Main Street
Temecula, CaliforniaTemecula

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 2AR-19-269 Name:

Status:Type: CSD - Consent Calendar Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/14/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:5/28/2020

Title: Approve the Agreement for Consultant Services with Social Work Action Group (SWAG) for Citywide
Homeless Outreach, Case Management and Operation of the HELP Center (At the Request of
Human Services Subcommittee Mayor Edwards and Council Member Alexander)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Report, 2. Agreement

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Approve the Agreement for Consultant Services with Social Work Action Group (SWAG) for Citywide
Homeless Outreach, Case Management and Operation of the HELP Center (At the Request of Human Services
Subcommittee Mayor Edwards and Council Member Alexander)
That the Board of Directors approve the agreement for consultant services with Social Work Action Group
(SWAG), in the amount of $143,991.20, for citywide homeless outreach, case management, and operation of
the HELP Center.

Temecula Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

