
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve the Agreement for Consultant Services with Social Work Action Group (SWAG) for Citywide
Homeless Outreach, Case Management and Operation of the HELP Center (At the Request of Human Services
Subcommittee Mayor Edwards and Council Member Alexander)
That the Board of Directors approve the agreement for consultant services with Social Work Action Group
(SWAG), in the amount of $143,991.20, for citywide homeless outreach, case management, and operation of
the HELP Center.

File #: AR-19-269, Version: 2

Temecula Printed on 7/21/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

